MINISTRY OF PRAYER (M.O.P.)

Member Contact List


	Member
	Address
	Home Phone
	Work or Alternate Phone 
	Email Address

	Betty Nance
	1610 Lonesome Dove Court

Houston, 77095
	281-304-9338
	
	bettynance@dellnet.com

	Bonnie Abraham
	11970 Medicine Bow Circle

Houston, 77067
	281-580-6965 


	281-580-4234 F

281-868-6881 P


	bgacg@flash.net (private)

abraham5@flash.net (general)

	Carolyn Ashley
	11315 Gracechurch Dr.

Houston, 77066
	281-583-5807
	713-670-2619 W
	jazzcash@aol.com
cashley@poha.com (work)

	Cheryl Sumbler
	3522 Hombly

Houston, 77066
	281-583-7232
	281-795-5946 C
	Tony.sumbler@wetherford.com

	Claudette Montgomery
	2111 Union Mill Road

Houston, 77067
	281-580-2156
	281-618-6541 W
	Wmontg6626@aol.com

	Denise Moore
	17601 Wayforest #50

Houston, 77060
	281-872-1197 


	713-696-6878 W

713-605-2405 P
	dimoore@airmail.net
denise.moore@dhs.state.tx.us

	Edith Kelly
	7447 Maczali Drive

Missouri City, 77489
	281-835-3187
	713-207-6856
	editherica@aol.com
edith-kelly@reliantenergy.com

	Evelyn Jackson
	12406 Sarti Street

Houston, 77066
	281-440-5320
	281-440-5320 F
	

	Evelyn Morris
	6314 Crossway Drive

Houston, 77084
	281-345-6917
	832-423-0723 C
	

	Grace Jackson
	9835-B Daisy Mist Lane

Houston, 77038 
	281-447-2667 


	281-447-2667 F
	Gjack3@hotmail.com

	Jacqueline Smith, Rev.
	
	
	
	Faith1@pdq.net


	Kevin and Dana Davis
	2110 Union Mill Road

Houston, 77067
	281-583-1348


	713-853-7520 Dana

281-553-9858 Kevin
	Kdavis2075@aol.com

	Liz Booker
	11403 Stoughton Drive

Houston, 77066
	281-583-1646


	713-405-7143 W
	

	Thomas Wallace, Pastor
	15543 Weldon Drive

Houston, 77032
	281-987-2197
	281-587-2058 W

832-443-3187 C
	thomas456@juno.com
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